## **United Way of DeKalb County Pledge Form**

## **MY INFORMATION (PLEASE PRINT)** Prefix First Name Last Name Suffix Preferred Email Address (we never share donor information with outside groups) ☐ Personal ☐ Work Home Address City Preferred Phone ☐ Home ☐ Work ☐ Mobile ☐ I AM RETIRED ☐ I AM NOT CURRENTLY EMPLOYED **Employer Name** ☐ I have been giving to United Way of DeKalb County since \_\_\_ ☐ I wish to remain anonymous. MY PLEDGE (PLEASE SELECT PAYROLL DEDUCTION, BILL ME, or CREDIT/DEBIT CARD **MY TOTAL** PAYROLL DEDUCTION **ANNUAL** I will contribute each pay period Pay periods per year My TOTAL payroll deduction gift **GIFT IS** □\$50 □\$25 □\$10 □\$5 ☐ ONE TIME GIFT Payable to United Way of DeKalb County \_\_ Check Number\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_/\_\_\_ Check Date \_\_\_\_/\_\_\_/\_\_ ☐ **BILL ME** (minimum \$50 gift/billing) Thank ☐ All at once \$\_\_\_\_\_ ☐ Quarterly \$\_\_\_\_\_ per quarter. You! **GIVING OPTIONS** ot GENERAL FUND I want to help the most people possible by contributing \$\_\_\_\_\_ to the United Way of DeKalb County's General Fund. **ENDOWMENT** I want to invest \$\_\_\_\_\_ in the United Way of DeKalb County's Endowment Fund. DESIGNATIONS I wish to designate a portion of my pledge (minimum of \$100) to the following United Way of DeKalb County's funded partners or another United Way: Amount: \$\_ PLEASE SIGN HERE TO AUTHORIZE YOUR PLEDGE **SIGNATURE**











United Ways are 501@(3) organizations and your donation is tax deductible as allowed by current tax law.

No goods or services were provided in exchange for this contribution.

United Way does not sell your information. United Way of DeKalb County's EIN is 35-1065714.

